LS SERIES     Architectural Channel
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 3Copyright © Tivoli 02/02/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Technical Information
Profile Dimensions
TYPE: PROJECT:
CAT: FEET:
211/16"

JT-240-4-5-12-D 120V AC / 12V DC 240W / 4X5A cETLus 8.50”W X 16.00”L X 4.50”D Magnetic
JTH-240-4-5-12-D 277V AC / 12V DC 240W / 4X5A cETLus 8.50”W X 16.00”L X 4.50”D Magnetic
Ordering Information
Dimming Interface
DESCRIPTION CAT NO APPLICATION PRIMARY VOLTAGE
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
MAX LOAD
CIRCUIT
CAPACITY
DIMENSION
0-10V Dimming Module AMP-OT-5-D Indoor 10V DC~48V DC 10V DC~48V DC 96W @ 24V DC
60W @ 12V DC 5A 5.9”L X 1.61”W X 0.78”H
DESCRIPTION CAT NO INPUT VOLTAGE
CONTINUOUS MAX
VOLTAGE AC
MAX DISCHARGE CURRENT DIMENSION
HTH Universal Surge
Protector
HTH-SURGE 120V - 277V AC 320V AC 10kA (8/20 µS standard wave) 2.91” L X 1.52” W X 1.16” H
PRODUCT CODE SOCKET TYPE SOCKET
COLOR
LAMP
SPACING FINISH LED COLOR GLOBE
COLOR
REQUIRED
POWER
SUPPLY
- - - - - - - PSU
AC = Standard
Channel
AM = Medium
Channel
LS = Standard
LH = High Output
LV = Very High Output
B = Black
W = White
06 = 6” OC
12 = 12” OC
18 = 18” OC
24 = 24” OC
PA = Polished Aluminum*
SA = Satin Aluminum
BK = Black Powder Coat
WH = White Powder Coat
19 = 1900K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K**
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K***
AM = Amber***
C = Clear
F = Frosted
Y = Yellow
R = Red
O = Orange
G = Green
B = Blue
P = Purple
Z = Varied
       Colors
S = Saber
A = Flare
See Above
*Consult Factory for extended lead time.
**3500K Recommended for colored spheres.
*** VHO Only
LS SERIES     Architectural Channel
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 3 of 3Copyright © Tivoli 02/02/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.